
2021106 NORTH WEST SENIORS
XD 40
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TSA741075

TSA781028

TSA741075

TSA781028

GE
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GE
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[1] Duncan HORNE

Anthonie DE KLERK

[1] Karyn HAMBRIDGE

Maretha STEYN Walkover

3

4

TSA781045

TSA720063

TSA781045

TSA720063

NWP

GC

NWP

GC

JC VAN PLETZEN

Bruce TYSON

RENETTE KINGSTON

Anthea HURLY 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA760108

TSA661071

TSA760108

TSA661071

NW

GC

NW

GC

De Villiers KROON

Chris SOCHANSKI

Marcelle ALBOROUGH

Lise MURRAY 7-5, 4-6, 10-8

7

8

TSA791032

TSA791034

TSA791032

TSA791034

NW

NWP

NW

NWP

Bosman PUREN

[2] CORNELIUS  SCHOEMAN

Ciska TROMP

[2] Marita FAUL 6-0, 6-1

[1] HORNE / HAMBRIDGE

TYSON / HURLY

6-3, 6-3

SOCHANSKI / MURRAY

[2] SCHOEMAN / FAUL

7-5, 5-7, 11-9

TYSON / HURLY

SOCHANSKI / MURRAY

6-3, 7-6(1)

SOCHANSKI / MURRAY

[1] HORNE / HAMBRIDGE

[2] SCHOEMAN / FAUL 6-2, 7-6

[1] HORNE / HAMBRIDGE

C1

BYE

VAN PLETZEN / KINGSTON

KROON / ALBOROUGH

PUREN / TROMP 6-1, 6-1

VAN PLETZEN / KINGSTON

KROON / ALBOROUGH

Walkover

KROON / ALBOROUGH

D1

BYE

PUREN / TROMP

PUREN / TROMP
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